L11000229690

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
/A at	d)	
(Au	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000305217280

11/08/17--01019--007 - 4:155.00

TT-NOV-6-PM-12-32

N CULLIGAN

• COVER LETTER

SUBJECT	CHAMBERS LEGACY LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please rett	irn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	WAUNELLE JACKSON-IAN
	Name of Person
	CHAMBERS LEGACY LLC
	Firm/Company
	1926 LANDFALI. PASS NW
	Address
	KENNESAW, GA 30152
	City/State and Zip Code TDOCWJI@ATT.NET
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please call:
	WAUNELLE JACKSON-IAN 678 230-6188 at ()
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:
] \$125.00 F	iling Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}

Mailing Address
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Cliffon Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FORCEFORDS AT IMPIDITED LEARNETTY COMPANY

V R	11	1	.F	١.	N	1124*:

The name of the Timited Lability Company is

CHAMBERSTIGACYTU

"Must con an one words. I mill out commits from space of the from that it is

ARTICLE II - Address:

The renting address and direct address of the separation of the former conditions of grant is

Principal Office Address

Mailing Address:

MOS PERCHANAMENTS INTO Fartasins viriach () 2004

ARTH TE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature.

The initial lightlifts company annother each in the benefit of the Color of Kontral annother deal Law a Succeeding a language of mate separations

he tank and the Horida street address (1) a leasker diavent no

" $\sim 118 \, \mathrm{MeCM}_{\odot}$ "

TAS TEREDOS PODSOF WAYS

Thoulest cet aid extract the Box NOT Keeplable.

SERVINSON

1194

e ty State

- 13

To promy begin manifest at the trade of the control $z \sim designated in the solution of the soluti$

Contract State of the

ACONTINUEDI.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			•
CHAMBERS LEGA	CY LLC			
(Must con	tain the words "Limited Li	ability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	•
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal off	ice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	·
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Addr	<u>'ess</u> :
3150 S. FLETCHER FERNANDINA BE	AVENUE, UNIT 302 ACH, FL 32034	<u></u>	AME	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	cannot serve as its own B	legistered Agen		dividual or
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered a	igent are:		IZ NI SECT
	JUSTIN McCAHILL			CHASSEE A
		Name		355
	1887 CROSS POINTE	WAY		min min
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)	n in
	ST. AUGUSTINE	FL	32092	ORIC
	City	State	Zip	5,
laving been named as registered place designated in this certificate in this certificate in the agree to comply with the part familiar with and accept the or	. I hereby accept the appoi rovisions of all statutes rela bligations of my position as	ntment as regist tling to the prop registered agei	ered agent and agree to act i per and complete performand	in this capacity. I se of my duties, and
	-		·	
		(CONTINUEI))	

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	BRAD McCAHILL 1926 LANDFALL PASS NW KENNESAW, GA 30152
<u>MGR</u>	WAUNELLE JACKSON-IAN 1926 LANDFALL PASS NW KENNESAW. GA 30152
 	
the date of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after leet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ALL MANAGES IN THE SECOND AND A SECOND A SECO
This document is execute I am aware that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of Eleony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
BRAD McCAHII	Typed or printed name of signee
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	Filing Fees: anization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional	al)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-